
 

MSTC 
May, 2013 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 14 15 16 17 18 

 

SWIM & DIVE 

TEAM 

Signups & Suit Fittings 

@pool, 10 am – 12 pm 
(New Swimmer Tryouts) 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 21 22 

 

23 

 

 

Last Day of School 

 

 

24 

 

25 

 

OPENING DAY 

Coffee, Juice, Donuts 

10:00 – Noon 
 

 

(Pool open 10 -9 pm) 

26 

 

 

Family Party 

4–7pm 

27 

 

 

 

MEMORIAL DAY 
 

 

 

28 

 

Swim/Dive Team 

Practice Starts 

 

29 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

Meet the New Swim 

Team Coaches 

7 pm 

 

31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Madeira City events in Italics   



 

MSTC 
June, 2013 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

(Pool closes @ 6pm) 

 

MONTE CARLO 

NIGHT 

@ 7:00 pm 
 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

Concert In 

The Park 

3 
1

st
 Session 

Swim & Tennis 

Lessons 
 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

Swim & Dive Team 

Parents’ Mtg 7:00 pm 

Swim & Dive Officials 

Mtg @ 7:30 pm  
  

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Gertrude’s Festival 

8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Gertrude’s Festival 

9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Gertrude’s Festival 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

(Pool closes @2:30pm) 

 

Swim/Dive Meet 
vs Wyoming 

 

Girls Night Out 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

Mini-meet 8 & Under 

w/Kenwood Hills & 

Mont. @Mont. 

9am 
 

16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17 

 

2
nd

 Session 

Swim 

Lessons 
 

18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

Swim/Dive Meet 
@ Mt. Lookout 

21 

 

22 

 

Mini-meet 8 & Under 

w/Kenwood Hills & 

Mont. @Madeira 

9am 
 

23 

 

 

 

30 

 

Concert In 

The Park 

24       2
nd

 Session 

Tennis 

Lessons 
 

31 

 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

(Pool closes @2:30pm) 

 

 

Swim/Dive Meet 
vs Anderson Hills 

28 

 

29 

 

 

 

 

 

Madeira City events in Italics   



 

MSTC 
July, 2013 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 2 

 

 

 

 

 

Swim/Dive Meet 
@ Kenwood Hills  

3 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

PARTY 

Madeira Parade 

& Fireworks 
 

(Pool opens @ 10 am) 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

6 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

3
rd

 Session 

Swim 

Lessons 

9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 11 

 

 

(Pool closes @2:30pm) 

 

 

Swim/Dive Meet 
vs Clifton Meadows 

12 

 

 

 

(Pool closes @3:30pm) 

 

Ladies’Nite 

4pm - ?? 

13 

 

“B” Dive 

Championships  

@ Madeira 

 

PSYCHE UP PARTY 

@ MSTC 6-8pm 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

15 

“B” Swim 

Championships  

@ Montgomery 

 

 

16 

 

 “A”  S  W  I  M 

@ 

 

17 

 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Keating Natatorium 

 

 

18 

 

“A”   D I V E 

@  
 

 

19 

(pool opens @ noon) 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Montgomery 

 

Swim & Dive Team 

Awards Banquet 

6pm 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

 

Concert  

In the Park 

22 

4
th

 Session 

Swim 

Lessons 

 

3
rd

 Session 

Tennis Lessons 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29 

 

30 31 

 

(Pool closes @ 6pm) 

 

TEEN SPLASH 

PARTY 

7:00 - 10:00 pm 
(7th, 8th & 9th grades) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Madeira City events in Italics  



 

MSTC 
August, 2013 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

FAMILY 

DIVE-IN MOVIE  

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 6 7 

 

 

 

 

 

8 9 10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

Shakespeare 

In the Park 

12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17 

 
 

 

 

 

MADEIRA 

STREET DANCE 
18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Car Show 

19 

 

 

First Day of School 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-10 pm) 

24 

 

(Pool closes @ 5:30pm) 

 

PIG ROAST & 

CORNHOLE 

TOURN. 

6:30pm - midnight 

25 

 

 

  

SEPT 1 

 

 

 

26 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

 

  

SEPT 2--LABOR DAY 

 

POOL CLOSES 

@ 6:00 PM 

27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-8 pm) 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Pool open 3-10 pm) 

31 

  

Madeira City events in Italics 

 


