## May, 2013

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18 SWIM & DIVE TEAM Signups & Suit Fittings @pool, 10 am – 12 pm (New Swimmer Tryouts)
19	20	21	22	23 Last Day of School	24	25 OPENING DAY Coffee, Juice, Donuts 10:00 – Noon (Pool open 10 -9 pm)
26 Family Party 4–7pm	27 MEMORIAL DAY	28 Swim/Dive Team Practice Starts	29	30 Meet the New Swim Team Coaches 7 pm	31	

### June, 2013

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
						(Pool closes @ 6pm)
						MONTE CARLO NIGHT @ 7:00 pm
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	1 <sup>st</sup> Session					
	Swim & Tennis Lessons		Swim & Dive Team			
	Lessons		Parents' Mtg 7:00 pm			
Concert In			Swim & Dive Officials			
The Park			Mtg @ 7:30 pm		St. Gertrude's Festival	St. Gertrude's Festival
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
				(Pool closes @2:30pm)		Mini-meet 8 & Under
				Swim/Dive Meet		w/Kenwood Hills &
				vs Wyoming		Mont. @Mont. 9am
St. Gertrude's Festival						Juin
16	17	18	19	Girls Night Out	21	22
10		10	17	20	21	
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Session					Mini-meet 8 & Under
	Swim Lessons					w/Kenwood Hills & Mont. @Madeira
	Lessons					9am
				Swim/Dive Meet		, <b>w</b> ill
23	24 2 <sup>nd</sup> Session	25	26	@ Mt. Lookout 27	28	29
	Tennis	2.	20	- '		
	Lessons					
20		-		(Pool closes @2:30pm)		
30	31					
Concert In				Swim/Dive Meet		
The Park				vs Anderson Hills		

#### July, 2013

July, 2013							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
			INDEPENDENCE DAY PARTY				
			Madeira Parade				
			& Fireworks				
		Swim/Dive Meet	a rireworks				
		@ Kenwood Hills	(Pool opens @ 10 am)				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
						"B" Dive	
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Session			(Pool closes @2:30pm)		Championships	
	Swim			( ··· · ···· () ···· () ··· ()	(Pool closes @3:30pm)	(a) Madeira	
	Lessons					() Induction	
				Swim/Dive Meet	Ladies'Nite	PSYCHE UP PARTY	
				vs Clifton Meadows	4pm - ??	@ MSTC 6-8pm	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
	"B" Swim	"A" C W I M	CHAMDIONGHIDG	"A" DIVE	(pool opens @ noon)		
	Championships	"A" S W I M	CHAMPIONSHIPS Keating Natatorium	<b>"A" DIVE</b>	CHAMPIONSHIPS Montgomery		
	@ Montgomery	a	Keating Ivalatorium	a	wrontgomery		
					Swim & Dive Team		
					Awards Banquet		
					6pm		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	4 <sup>th</sup> Session						
	Swim						
	Lessons						
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Session						
Concert	3 Session Tennis Lessons						
In the Park							
28	29	30	31				
			(Pool closes @ 6pm)				
			TEEN SPLASH				
			PARTY				
			7:00 - 10:00 pm				
			(7th, 8th & 9th grades)				

## August, 2013

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
						FAMILY DIVE-IN MOVIE
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11 Shakespeare In the Park	12	13	14	15	16	17 MADEIRA STREET DANCE
18	19 First Day of School	20 (Declarer 2. 9 am)	21 (Declarger 2.9 mm)	22 (Bad open 2.8 pm)	23 (Declarer 2.10 pm)	24 (Pool closes @ 5:30pm) PIG ROAST & CORNHOLE TOURN.
Car Show 25	(Pool open 3-8 pm) 26 (Pool open 3-8 pm)	(Pool open 3-8 pm) 27	(Pool open 3-8 pm) 28	(Pool open 3-8 pm) 29	(Pool open 3-10 pm) 30	<b>6:30pm - midnight</b>
SEPT 1	SEPT 2LABOR DAY   POOL CLOSES   @ 6:00 PM	(Pool open 3-8 pm)	(Pool open 3-8 pm)	(Pool open 3-8 pm)	(Pool open 3-10 pm)	